CSM_E3C-VS/VM_DS_E_6_2
1
Small Spot/Mark (Separate Amplifier)
E3C-VS/VM
Extremely thin beam ideal for
detection of minute objects and
marks
• Ideal for detection of small objects and slight color
differences
• Bad mark detection
• Detection of thin wire of 200 μ
• Detection of slight level differences.
Be sure to read Safety Precautions on
page 4.
Ordering Information
Sensors
Sensor Heads
Amplifier Units
Accessories (Order Separately)
Mounting Brackets
Refer to Mounting Brackets on E39-L/E39-S/E39-R for details.
Sensing method Appearance Connection method Sensing distance Model
Reflective model
(for mark detection) Pre-wired (2 m)
E3C-VS1G 2M
E3C-VS3R 2M
E3C-VM35R 2M
E3C-VS7R 2M
Power supply Application Appearance Function Model
DC Slim body E3C-JC4P 2M
Appearance Model Quantity Remarks
E39-L42 2 Can be used with the E3C-VS1G, or E3C-VS3R.
Red light Green light
10±2 mm